
First Name Last Name Position Email Caffeine preferences
Alex Jospé Lead Advisor, Level 5 & 6 alex@khanlabschool.org Coffee, Americano, or Light-roast (block, no sugar)

Antje Kirschner Business Manager & Executive Assistant antje@khanlabschool.org
cappuccino (1 shot of espresso & regular cow's milk, no sugar), 
seasonal lattes

Brandon Rogers Head of Independence Levels 5-6 brandon@khanlabschool.org Regular dark roast, skim milk, sugar

Brooke Love Associate Teacher, Level 1 brooke@khanlabschool.org Green tea

Cailin Todd Admissions Manager cailin@khanlabschool.org Non-fat milk Latte (no sugar, no flavors)

Chi-Ray Chien Head of Operations & Technology chi-ray@khanlabschool.org no coffee. Soymilk Chai

Debbie Alvarado Spanish Language Specialist debbie@khanlabschool.org Regular Latte (1-2 shots)

Denise Gürer Computer Science & Physics Specialist, Levels 5-6 denise@khanlabschool.org Espresso or Cappuccino (if Starbucks)

Dominic Liechti
Executive Director & Head of School; President of 
the Board dominic@khanlabschool.org

double espresso w/ short of warm non-fat milk no foam (no 
sugar)

Dustin Pierce Math Specialist, Levels 5-6 dustin@khanlabschool.org Soy Latte, vanilla or caramel flavored (no sugar)

Erica Cosgrove Career & College Admissions Director erica@khanlabschool.org Decaf Latte (no sugar)

Heather Stinnett Lead Advisor, Level 3 heather@khanlabschool.org Soy Latte (no sugar)

Janet Roitsch Arts & Inner Wellness Specialist janet@khanlabschool.org Herbal (decaf) Tea

John Lubushkin English/Humanities Specialist, Level 5 john@khanlabschool.org Black, Espresso (no sugar)

Kat Clark Head of Marketing & Community kat@khanlabschool.org
Pumpkin Spiced Latte, Gingerbread Latte, Latte (no sugar, 
regular milk) - seasonal specials! 

Katherine James English Language Arts Specialist, Levels 2-4 katherine@khanlabschool.org Soy latte (no sugar)

Kelsey Thingvold Lead Advisor, Level 4 kelsey@khanlabschool.org Americano (no milk, no sugar)

Megan Burns STEM Specialist, Levels 5-6 megan@khanlabschool.org
Iced Coffee (for hot days), Americano (no milk, no sugar) for 
regular/cold days

Melissa Blanco Math/Science Specialist, Levels 2-4 melissa@khanlabschool.org Green Tea Latte, green teas

Orly Friedman
Head of Independence Levels 1-4 & Assistant Head 
of School orly@khanlabschool.org No-fat Latte (no sugar)

Raina Grove Lead Advisor, Level 5 raina@khanlabschool.org Mocha, Caramel Machiato

Saba Tauqir Office Administrator/Marketing Associate saba@khanlabschool.org Iced Green Tea Latte (nonfat), Raspberry Mocha (nonfat)

Sabrina Maquet French Language Specialist (part-time) sabrina@khanlabschool.org

Saloni Kalkat Extended Day Cordinator; Art Specialist Saloni@khanlabschool.org Iced Caramel Latte, Earl Grey with milk & sugar

Sama Hamid Associate Teacher (Levels 1 & 2, Extended Day) sama@khanlabschool.org
Starbucks small caramel macchiato, less sweet and with more 
milk

Sara Yao Mandarin Language Specialist sara@khanlabschool.org Decaf coffee (no milk, no sugar)

Sonia Cho Lead Advisor, Level 1 sonia@khanlabschool.org Chai Tea (soy milk, no sugar)

Sue Stern ELA Consultant sue@khanlabschool.org

Yii Wen Chuah Lead Advisor, Level 2 (Maternity Sub) yiiwen@khanlabschool.org jasmine Green Tea, Chai Soy Latte (if Starbucks)


